
Brutto - Ergebnisse 11. Tag - GC Innsbruck-Igls 3.8.2022
Rang 

Brutto

Rang 

Netto
Spieler Hcp Heimatclub

Punkte 

Brutto

Punkte 

Netto

1 3 Eberl Josef 6,4 GC Eichenheim Kitzbühel-Aurach 28 34

2 6 Hinterholzer Rudi 7,2 GC Eichenheim Kitzbühel-Aurach 26 33

3 14 Vötter Hermann 7,4 GC Kitzbühel 24 30

4 15 Wikipil Norbert 8,7 GC Seefeld-Wildmoos 24 30

5 1 Stolz Lambert 13,2 GC Innsbruck-Igls 24 36

6 8 Riess Günther 11,7 GC Innsbruck-Igls 23 33

7 28 Lechner Peter 4,3 GC Achensee 23 26

8 4 Jaud Franz 12,4 GC Seefeld-Wildmoos 22 34

9 22 Werlberger Edi 8,2 GC Eichenheim Kitzbühel-Aurach 21 27

10 5 Kainz Werner 19,1 GC Innsbruck-Igls 18 34

11 26 Kornherr Kurt 11,1 GC Innsbruck-Igls 17 26

12 23 Laucher Anton 15,2 GC Achensee 16 27

13 2 Reimer Dietrich 19,7 GC Innsbruck-Igls 16 35

14 12 Leb Helmut 18,4 GC Innsbruck-Igls 16 31

15 16 Raich Alois 18,3 Mieming Mieminger Plateau 16 30

16 32 Messner Heinrich 13,4 GC Innsbruck-Igls 15 25

17 21 Kindl Hans 20,1 GC Achensee 15 28

18 29 Kriess Werner 14,7 GC Innsbruck-Igls 15 26

19 34 Lorenzi Ernst 15,5 GC Innsbruck-Igls 15 24

20 11 Platzer Bernhard 19,4 GC Innsbruck-Igls 14 31

21 24 Kühhas Edgar 18,7 GC Achensee 14 27

22 18 Hauser Georg 20 GC Eichenheim Kitzbühel-Aurach 14 29

23 19 Fuchs Leonhard 18,5 GC Wilder Kaiser 13 29

24 10 Baumgartner Reinhard 25,8 GC Walchsee-Moarhof 12 31

25 33 Hasenöhrl Sandor 15,8 GC Innsbruck-Igls 12 24

26 13 Ehrlich Horst 22,4 GC Eichenheim Kitzbühel-Aurach 11 31

27 7 Rief Günther 25,2 Tiroler Zugspitz Golf 11 33

28 36 Jenni Elmar 14,8 GC Innsbruck-Igls 11 23

29 30 Wacker Johann 19,6 Tiroler Zugspitz Golf 10 25

30 9 Berglez Walter 22,1 GC Innsbruck-Igls 10 32

31 20 Aulitzky Herbert 26,4 GC Innsbruck-Igls 10 29

32 31 Zsifkovits Ferdinand 23,6 GC Innsbruck-Igls 9 25

33 17 Vorderegger Gotthard 32 GC Mittersill 9 29

34 25 Hofherr Rigobert 24,3 Tiroler Zugspitz Golf 9 27

35 35 Rovagnati Anton 22,4 GC Innsbruck-Igls 8 23

36 27 Stricker Alfred 20,7 Tiroler Zugspitz Golf 8 26

37 41 Dellemann Helmut 20 GC Innsbruck-Igls 8 18

38 37 Niederkircher Hugo 26 GC Seefeld-Wildmoos 6 21

39 38 Hild Manfred 24,3 GC Walchsee-Moarhof 5 21

40 40 Peter Reinhard 19,5 Bludenz-Braz 5 19

41 39 Holzmann Walter 23,9 GC Innsbruck-Igls 4 19

42 42 Pircher Kurt 26,4 GC Innsbruck-Igls 3 16

43 43 Payr Josef 14,9 GC Wilder Kaiser 0 0



Netto - Ergebnisse 11. Tag - GC Innsbruck-Igls 3.8.2022
Rang 

Brutto

Rang 

Netto
Spieler Hcp Heimatclub

Punkte 

Brutto

Punkte 

Netto

5 1 Stolz Lambert 13,2 GC Innsbruck-Igls 24 36

13 2 Reimer Dietrich 19,7 GC Innsbruck-Igls 16 35

1 3 Eberl Josef 6,4 GC Eichenheim Kitzbühel-Aurach 28 34

8 4 Jaud Franz 12,4 GC Seefeld-Wildmoos 22 34

10 5 Kainz Werner 19,1 GC Innsbruck-Igls 18 34

2 6 Hinterholzer Rudi 7,2 GC Eichenheim Kitzbühel-Aurach 26 33

27 7 Rief Günther 25,2 Tiroler Zugspitz Golf 11 33

6 8 Riess Günther 11,7 GC Innsbruck-Igls 23 33

30 9 Berglez Walter 22,1 GC Innsbruck-Igls 10 32

24 10 Baumgartner Reinhard 25,8 GC Walchsee-Moarhof 12 31

20 11 Platzer Bernhard 19,4 GC Innsbruck-Igls 14 31

14 12 Leb Helmut 18,4 GC Innsbruck-Igls 16 31

26 13 Ehrlich Horst 22,4 GC Eichenheim Kitzbühel-Aurach 11 31

3 14 Vötter Hermann 7,4 GC Kitzbühel 24 30

4 15 Wikipil Norbert 8,7 GC Seefeld-Wildmoos 24 30

15 16 Raich Alois 18,3 Mieming Mieminger Plateau 16 30

33 17 Vorderegger Gotthard 32 GC Mittersill 9 29

22 18 Hauser Georg 20 GC Eichenheim Kitzbühel-Aurach 14 29

23 19 Fuchs Leonhard 18,5 GC Wilder Kaiser 13 29

31 20 Aulitzky Herbert 26,4 GC Innsbruck-Igls 10 29

17 21 Kindl Hans 20,1 GC Achensee 15 28

9 22 Werlberger Edi 8,2 GC Eichenheim Kitzbühel-Aurach 21 27

12 23 Laucher Anton 15,2 GC Achensee 16 27

21 24 Kühhas Edgar 18,7 GC Achensee 14 27

34 25 Hofherr Rigobert 24,3 Tiroler Zugspitz Golf 9 27

11 26 Kornherr Kurt 11,1 GC Innsbruck-Igls 17 26

36 27 Stricker Alfred 20,7 Tiroler Zugspitz Golf 8 26

7 28 Lechner Peter 4,3 GC Achensee 23 26

18 29 Kriess Werner 14,7 GC Innsbruck-Igls 15 26

29 30 Wacker Johann 19,6 Tiroler Zugspitz Golf 10 25

32 31 Zsifkovits Ferdinand 23,6 GC Innsbruck-Igls 9 25

16 32 Messner Heinrich 13,4 GC Innsbruck-Igls 15 25

25 33 Hasenöhrl Sandor 15,8 GC Innsbruck-Igls 12 24

19 34 Lorenzi Ernst 15,5 GC Innsbruck-Igls 15 24

35 35 Rovagnati Anton 22,4 GC Innsbruck-Igls 8 23

28 36 Jenni Elmar 14,8 GC Innsbruck-Igls 11 23

38 37 Niederkircher Hugo 26 GC Seefeld-Wildmoos 6 21

39 38 Hild Manfred 24,3 GC Walchsee-Moarhof 5 21

41 39 Holzmann Walter 23,9 GC Innsbruck-Igls 4 19

40 40 Peter Reinhard 19,5 Bludenz-Braz 5 19

37 41 Dellemann Helmut 20 GC Innsbruck-Igls 8 18

42 42 Pircher Kurt 26,4 GC Innsbruck-Igls 3 16

43 43 Payr Josef 14,9 GC Wilder Kaiser 0 0


